
VERSION       4 JAN' 24SHOWER SCREEN



Screen

System

Unit

/set
/setClear Tempered Glass

Non-Tempered Glass

Keterangan

1. Kelebihan lebar dari standard charge Rp 37.000/cm/panel
2. Kelebihan tinggi dari standard charge Rp 59.000/cm/panel

*harga dalam ribuan rupiah

SHOWER SCREEN

/set
/setAcrylic

Patterned Tempered Glass

Half Panel
95 x 90

1.700
1.410

Wall Panel
50 x 180

1.935
1.630

Return Panel
90 x 180

3.020
2.465

Single Panel
90 x 180

5.470
4.945

2.020
1.985

2.275
2.230

3.630
3.570

6.060
5.990

Return Panel Corner Screen Single Panel

Half CornerWall Panel Half Panel

Corner Entry

Wall Screen

Black White
Plain Coating

This design is owned by PT. Onna Prima Utama. It is strictly forbidden to distribute, reproduce, or modify without the knowledge and permission of PT. Onna Prima Utama.

Screen

System

Unit

/set
/setClear Tempered Glass

Non-Tempered Glass

/set
/setAcrylic

Patterned Tempered Glass

Half Corner
(90 x 180) (95 x 90)

7.160
6.350

Corner Screen
90 x 90 x 180

8.485
7.410

Corner Entry
95 x 95 x 180

9.040
8.000

Wall Screen
50 x 90 x 50 x 180

9.330
8.205

8.075
7.965

9.685
9.560

10.220
10.075

10.605
10.450


